
ROUTE PM:

Depart 7:50
7:53
7:56
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:05
8:08

Arrive 8:10

Depart 14:55
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:06
15:08
15:10

Arrive 15:12

Balderton, The Grove PH

London Road, Winchilsea St

Newark, Sherwood Ave

Newark, Magdalene View

Beacon Hill, Blatherwick Road

Coddington Penswick Grove

Coddington Plough PH

AFTERNOONS

The Suthers School

Balderton, Sibcey Lane End

The Suthers School

Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road

Newark, Magdalene View

Newark, Sherwood Ave

London Road, Winchilsea St

Balderton, The Grove PH

Balderton, Sibcey Lane End

Coddington Penswick Grove

ROUTE AM: Coddington, Newark, Suthers School

Babworth, Little Morton, Scofton, Ranby

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Coddington Plough PH

CONTRACT START: CONTRACT END:

OPTION TO EXTEND: CONTRACT TYPE:

BUS SERVICE NO: 85 CAPACITY: 72
VEHICLE SPEC AGE OF VEHICLE N/A

CONTRACT REF: Commercial Service
SCHOOL: Suthers School

BUS OPERATOR: Marshalls


