CONTRACT REF:	Commercial Serv	rice	
SCHOOL:	Suthers School		
BUS OPERATOR:	Marshalls		
BUS SERVICE NO:	85	CAPACITY:	72
VEHICLE SPEC		AGE OF VEHICLE	N/A
CONTRACT START:		CONTRACT END:	
OPTION TO EXTEND:		CONTRACT TYPE:	

ROUTE AM:	Coddington, Newark, Suthers School
DOUTE DIA	
ROUTE PM:	Babworth, Little Morton, Scofton, Ranby

## **TIMETABLE**

## **MORNINGS**

Coddington Plough PH	Depart	7:50
Coddington Penswick Grove		7:53
Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road		7:56
Newark, Magdalene View		7:58
Newark, Sherwood Ave		8:00
London Road, Winchilsea St		8:02
Balderton, The Grove PH		8:05
Balderton, Sibcey Lane End		8:08
The Suthers School	Arrive	8:10

## **AFTERNOONS**

The Suthers School

	Depart	14:55
Balderton, Sibcey Lane End		14:58
Balderton, The Grove PH		15:00
London Road, Winchilsea St		15:02
Newark, Sherwood Ave		15:03
Newark, Magdalene View		15:06
Beacon Hill, Blatherwick Road		15:08
Coddington Penswick Grove		15:10
Coddington Plough PH	Arrive	15:12